
Sacrament Dates 2018 
 

RECONCILIATION 
 

Enrolment       Tuesday 6th Feb – Friday 9th (9am -3pm in Parish Centre)  

                        Thursday 8th until 7pm 

Commitment Mass      17th & 18th February at any regular Parish Mass. 

Workshops       Mon 5th, Tues 6th, Thurs 8th & Fri 10th and Tues 13th to Friday 

16th March, 7:30pm, Parish Centre 

Blessing Mass      17th & 18th March at any regular Parish Mass. 

Reflection Day  Tues 20th March (St Brigid’s) 

Ceremonies     Thurs 19th & Fri 20th April and  

Thurs 26th & Fri 27th April (6pm & 7:30pm)  

Catechist Classes      Begin 14/15 February finish 21/22 March 

 

CONFIRMATION 
 

Enrolment       Tuesday 24th April – Friday 27th (9am-3pm in Parish Centre)  

       Thursday 26th until 7pm 

Commitment Mass      5th & 6th May at any regular Parish Mass. 

Workshops      Mon 21st to Thurs 24th and Mon 28th to Thurs 31st May,  

                           7:30pm, Parish Centre 

Blessing Mass      2nd & 3rd June at any regular Parish Mass. 

Reflection Day      Tues 5th June (St Michael’s) 

Ceremonies       Fri 8th at 7:30pm, Sat 9th at 11am & 2pm, Thurs 14th &  

Fri 15th at 7:30pm, Sat 16th at 11am & 2pm June 

Catechist Classes      Begin 2/3 May finish 6/7 June 

 

COMMUNION 
 

Enrolment       Tuesday 24th July – Friday 27th (9am-3pm in Parish Centre)  

                         Thursday 26th until 7pm 

Commitment Mass     4th & 5th August at any regular Parish Mass. 

Workshops       Mon 27th to Thurs 30th August and Mon 3rd to Thurs 6th Sept,          

                           7:30pm, Parish Centre 

Blessing Mass      15th & 16th September at any regular Parish Mass. 

Reflection Day      Tues 9th October (St Catherine’s)  

Ceremonies        13th/14th & 20th/21st & 27th/28th October  

                             (Saturday 9:30am, 2pm & 6pm, Sunday 9am & 10:30am) 

Catechist Classes      Begin 1/2 August finish 5/6 September 


